date cross streets

1/5/2016 67th ave and West Beardsley
1/25/2016 East Andy Divine and Byrd Ave
1/25/2016 West Beale and Lampton
1/25/2016 rt 66 and | 40
1/29/2016 West Bell and Ave of the Arts

2/1/2016 E. Mckellips and Scottsdale rd

2/5/2016 Thomas and Scottsdale rd

2/5/2016 mckellips and Hayden

3/8/2016 West Beal and Alma ave

4/7/2016 Chaparral and North Granite Reef
5/6/2016 SUNSHINE BLVD and W Milligan rd

5/9/2016 CHANDLER BLVD and 48th st
5/12/2016 W INARD and I-10
5/25/2016 117 and Bethany Home Road
5/25/2016 26th st and Araby rd

6/7/2016 26th st and Araby rd

6/8/2016 Osborn and N SCOTTSDALE RD
6/29/2016 Gila Ridge Rd and S Avenue 3 E
7/13/2016 N US HWY 93

8/1/2016 27th ave and Glendale ave

8/2/2016 35th ave and Glendale ave

8/2/2016 51st ave and Glendale ave

8/5/2016 WARNER RD and N lllinois st
8/11/2016 S Rural Rd and E Colgate dr
8/12/2016 26th st and Araby rd

8/12/2016 W GUADALUPE Rd and S Kyrene rd.

8/13/2016 S Harrison and E Golf Links
8/15/2016 e Tanque Verde and W Kolb
8/17/2016 N US HWY 93

8/18/2016 N Jefferson and E. Speedway

8/23/2016 N Thompson Peak & E Mcdowell Mountain Ranch rd

8/28/2016 S Mcqueen rd and E Pecos Rod
8/30/2016 S Alamo Ave & E 22nd st

city
GLENDALE
KINGMAN
KINGMAN
KINGMAN
SURPRISE
TEMPE
SCOTTSDALE
SCOTTSDALE
KINGMAN
SCOTTSDALE
ELOY
PHOENIX
TUCSON
PHOENIX
YUMA
YUMA
SCOTTSDALE
YUMA
KINGMAN
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
GLENDALE
Tempe
TEMPE
YUMA
TEMPE
TUCSON
TUCSON
KINGMAN
TUCSON
SCOTTSDALE
CHANDLER
TUCSON

85308
86401
86401
86401
85374
85281
85257
85257
86401
85251
85231
85004
85741
85015
85364
85364
85251
85365
86445
85051
85051
85301
85284
85282
85364
85283
85730
85715
86445
85712
85260
85225
85711
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